Re
go
10
SERVICE VALVES
• IPS EQUIPMENT, INC. •
Service Valves for ASME Motor Fuel Containers
Application
Designed specifically for vapor or liquid withdrawal service on ASME motor fuel containers.

7193T-10
7193L-10A
Ordering Information
Item
Number Application Inlet
Connection Outlet Connection Materials
7193D-10 Filling of DOT Cylinders with
POL Connections 1/4" M. NPT M. POL (CGA 510) Brass and
Stainless Steel
7193U-10 Filling of DOT Cylinders with
Type 1 Connections 1/4" M. NPT Type 1 Connection
1-5/16" M. ACME Brass
Ordering Information
Item
Number Application Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection Materials
7193T-10 Converts 7193D-10 Adapter from
POL to a Type 1 Connection
M. POL
CGA 510
Type 1 Connection
(1-5/16" M. ACME) Brass
Ordering Information
* The 7193L-10A is intended to be permanently attached to the filling hose.
A 5760A adapter enables the 7193L-10A to be attached to the POL connection on the
7193D-10 at cylinder filling stations to allow for occasional filling of fork lift cylinders.
Item
Number Application Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Body
Material
Accessories
Adapter
7193L-10A Filling of Fork Lift Cylinders* 1/4" M. NPT 1-1/4" F. ACME Brass 5760A
Ordering Information
* For use with RegO® 7141M check connector.
Item
Number Application Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection Materials
7193K-10B Lever Operated for Quick Filling
of Fork Lift Cylinders 1/4" F. NPT Quick Disconnect Yoke* Brass and Steel